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VENETO

32° Trofeo Master TERME DI GIUNONE
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

100 Farfalla

Caldiero, Sabato 25/05/2024 ore 09:54
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Ser.
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Atleta

Categoria M20 - M
VENDRAME LEONARDO
MASIERO TOMMASO
GUGGI EDOARDO
MASTINO NICHOLAS
FREDDI FEDERICO
Categoria M25 - M
RIZZATO SAMUELE
FRANZ ALESSANDRO
DIDONE' ANDREA

BEVILACQUA THOMAS
SANDRE THOMAS

Categoria M30 - M
GANDINI GIACOMO
CARAMBIA GAETANO
BOLZAN MARCO
SCAFURI CARLO
PIVA DAMIANO
MARCHI FABIO

CategoriaM35 - M

GIUFFRIDA STEFANO
CAMASSA SIMONE
CRIVELLARO FEDERICO
CODATO NICOLO'
FADELLI GIOVANNI
TECCHIO LUCA
Categoria M40 - M
BERTOLAZZI DANIELE
RUFFO NICOLA
FUMAGALLI OMAR

Categoria M50 - M
GUIZZO CESARE
ROSSI ROBERTO
Categoria M55 - M
CHINI FRANCESCO
PASQUA PAOLO
BELLINELLO GAETANO
SALMASO FRANCESCO
GABBI RICCARDO
Categoria M60 - M
THALER HELMUTH
MORETTI FRANCO
Categoria M70 - M
ZECCHINI VALERIO
Categoria M75 - M
ZUCCON VITTORIO

Serie

Anno Naz

2000
2004
2004
2002
2000

1998
1999
1996
1999
1998

1990
1991
1992
1993
1990
1993

1989
1985
1986
1989
1985
1986

1981
1981
1980

1971
1971

1967
1969
1966
1965
1968

1961
1961

1952

1947

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

Societa

tempo base

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
THERMAE SPORT ASD

LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD
NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO

tempo base

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
FONDAZIONE M.BENTEGODI
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
THERMAE SPORT ASD

ARCA SSD - ODERZO

tempo base

PADOVANUOTO

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO

tempo base

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 SSD SRL
TEAM LOMBARDIA NUOTO MGM S
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
AQUAREA VICENZA ASD

tempo base
ACQUALVILLAGE SSD
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'
tempo base

MONTENUOTO SSD
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD

tempo base

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
GIS GEST.IMP.SP - C.FRANC
ROVIGO NUOTO

RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
ACQUA18 SSD

tempo base
SSV BOZEN
CLODIA PISCINA & F - CHIO

tempo base
TRI AIRONI ASD

tempo base

RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL

Foglion. 1
25/05/2024

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

00:53.70

01:00.72
01:05.88
01:10.16
01:11.66
01:22.56

00:54.41

01:02.20
01:09.77
01:10.62
01:11.63
01:14.63

00:54.25

01:03.09
01:10.11
01:12.01
01:16.24
01:26.34
SQU
00:55.28

01:09.05
01:09.49
01:13.25
01:16.76
01:18.31
01:25.00
00:57.27
01:23.95
01:39.73
SQU
00:59.56
01:25.17
02:15.72
01:01.51
01:25.53
01:35.29
01:41.71
01:43.84
02:03.59
01:05.11
01:55.81
02:27.96
01:14.38
02:06.19
01:24.81

02:17.90

Pti

884.39
815.12
765.39
749.37
650.44

874.76
779.85
770.46
759.60
729.06

859.88
773.78
753.37
711.57
628.33

800.58
795.51
754.68
720.17
705.91
650.35

682.19
574.25

699.31
438.84

719.16
645.50
604.76
592.35
497.69

562.21
440.05

589.43

615.01
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2 6 5
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2 5 5
1 1 4
1 1 6
1 1 5

32° Trofeo Master TERME DI GIUNONE
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Categoria M20 - F
BARISON ALESSIA
NEGRINI GAIA
CARROZZO SOFIA
Categoria M25 - F
CASTAGNEDI FEDERICA
ROSSETTO FEDERICA
CategoriaM35 - F
CAMON VERONICA
COGO VALENTINA ALLEGRA
Categoria M50 - F
CANAZZA SILVIA
Categoria M55 - F
PEPE VANIA
Categoria M60 - F
BITTANTE EMANUELA

2001
2001
2000

1996
1999

1987
1987

1971

1969

1961

ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

tempo base

SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD

tempo base

TEAM SPORT ISOLA ASD
LA SALLE-FILIPPIN SSD

tempo base

AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
EFFETTO SPORT - BARZANO'

tempo base
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

tempo base
MONTENUOTO SSD

tempo base
ONDABLU SSD

Foglio n. 2
25/05/2024

01:00.73

01:12.74
01:16.65
01:26.01

01:01.54

01:27.27
01:33.70

01:03.83

01:29.47
01:33.63

01:09.04
01:23.99
01:11.45
02:25.32
01:14.65
01:40.68

834.89
792.30
706.08

705.17
656.78

713.42
681.73

822.00

491.67

741.46
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